MCISD Phone Numbers and Email Address
2016-2017

Name Email

Cochran William wcochran@motleyco.org

Richards James jrichards@motleyco.org

Bigham Charli cbigham@motleyco.org
Bigham Mike mbigham@motleyco.org

Branch Emily ebranch@motleyco.org

Brown Bobby bbrown@motleyco.org

Calaway Shonna scalaway@motleyco.org

Cooper Jim jcooper@motleyco.org
Cooper Judy judyc@motleyco.org
Cox Shelley shelleyc@motleyco.org

Davis Rosalee rdavis@motleyco.org

Dunham Austin adunham@motleyco.org
Dunham Jessica jdunham@motleyco.org

Fowler Sara sfowler@motleyco.org

Fulton Jenny jenny.fulton@motleyco.org

Gillespie Kathy kaillesp@motleyco.org

Jameson Rebekah rjameson@motleyco.org

Lawrence Denise dlawrence@motleyco.org

McCleskey Myra mmccleskey@motleyco.org

Moore Brittany bmoore@motleyco.org

Ortiz Frankie fortiz@motleyco.org

Rankin Lacey - Irankin@motleyco.org

Ream Charles cream@motleyco.or
Reamer Shelby sreamer@motleyco.org
Reeves Amelia areeves@motleyco.orq

Reeves Jason jreeves@motleyco.org

Silva Lou Ann Isilva@motleyco.org

Simpson Kyla ksimpson@motleyco.org
Simpson Tammy tsimpson@motleyco.org

Taylor Walter wwtaylor@motleyco.org !
Thacker Pam pthacker@motleyco.org

Thomas Darlene dthomas@motleyco.org

Turner Cathey catheyt@motleyco.org

Woolsey Judy jwoolsey@motleyco.org

Woolsey Teresa twoolsey@motleyco.org
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